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R | REME| B & #
150 96.6
149 96.0
148 95.5
147 95.0
146 94 .4
145 93.9
144 93. 4
143 92.9
142 92.3
141 91.8
140 91.3
139 90.7
138 90.2
137 89.7
136 89.2
135 88.6
134 88. 1
133 87.6
132 87.0
131 86.5
130 86.0
129 85. 4
128 84.9
127 84.4
126 83.9
125 83.3
124 82.8
123 82.3
122 81.7
121 81.2
120 80.7
119 80.2 1 1
118 79.6 2 2
117 79.1
116 78.6
115 78.0 4 1
114 77.5 5 2
113 77.0 7 3
112 76.5 10 6
111 75.9 16 3
110 75. 4 19 6
109 74.9 25 4
108 74.3 29 9
107 73.8 38 10
106 73.3 48 6
105 72.8 54 15
104 712.2 69 13
103 71.7 82 19
102 71.2 101 17
101 70. 6 118 12

BR | REM®E| B A B
100 70. 1 130 15
99 69.6 145 16
98 69.0 161 26
97 68.5 187 29
96 68.0 216 28
95 67.5 244 32
94 66.9 276 37
93 66. 4 313 37
92 65.9 350 b5
91 65.3 405 50
90 64.8 455 b5
89 64.3 510 52
88 63.8 562 63
87 63.2 625 b5
86 62.7 680 74
85 62.2 754 67
84 61.6 821 60
83 61.1 881 93
82 60.6 974 103
81 60. 1 1077 106
80 59.5 1183 102
79 59.0 1285 86
78 58.5 1371 106
17 57.9 1477 112
76 57. 4 15689 122
75 56.9 1711 124
74 56.3 1835 127
73 55. 8 1962 131
72 55.3 2093 143
71 54.8 2236 131
70 54.2 2367 133
69 53.7 2500 131
68 53.2 2631 150
67 52.6 2781 150
66 52.1 2931 144
65 51.6 3075 146
64 51.1 3221 137
63 50.5 33568 164
62 50.0 35622 154
61 49.5 3676 160
60 48.9 3836 142
59 48 . 4 3978 142
58 47.9 4120 144
57 47. 4 4264 134
56 46.8 4398 128
55 46.3 4526 159
54 45.8 4685 122
53 45.2 4807 113
52 44.7 4920 111
51 44.2 5031 134

R | REE| B @& #
50 43.7 5165 124
49 43 .1 5289 105
48 42.6 5394 107
47 42.1 5501 121
46 41.5 5622 114
45 41.0 5736 97
44 40.5 5833 98
43 39.9 5931 82
42 39. 4 6013 96
41 38.9 6109 68
40 38. 4 6177 66
39 37.8 6243 61
38 37.3 6304 55
37 36.8 6359 117
36 36.2 6436 73
35 35.7 6509 45
34 35.2 6554 40
33 34.7 6594 35
32 34.1 6629 40
31 33.6 6669 37
30 33.1 6706 43
29 32.56 6749 38
28 32.0 6787 32
27 31.56 6819 23
26 31.0 6842 27
25 30.4 6869 17
24 29.9 6886 23
23 29. 4 6909 15
22 28.8 6924 30
21 28.3 6954 9
20 27.8 6963 19
19 27.2 6982 1
18 26.7 6983 15
17 26.2 6998 8
16 25.7 7006 9
15 25. 1 7015 1
14 24.6 7022 13
13 24 .1 7035 4
12 23.5 7039 11
11 23.0 7050 3
10 22.5 70563 7

9 22.0 7060 3
8 21.4 7063 2
7 20.9

6 20. 4 7065 5
5 19.8

4 19.3 7070 1
3 18.8 7071 1
2 18.3 7072 2
1 17.7

0 17.2 7074 12
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R | REME| B &

200 102.8

199 102. 4

198 101.9

197 101.4

196 101.0

195 100.5

194 100.1

193 99.6

192 99.2

191 98.7

190 98.3

189 97.8

188 97. 4

187 96.9

186 96.5

185 96.0

184 95. 6

183 95 .1

182 94.7

181 94.2

180 93.8

179 93.3

178 92.9

177 92. 4

176 91.9

175 91.5

174 91.0

173 90.6

172 90.1 1 1
171 89.7 2 1
170 89.2

169 88.8

168 88.3

167 87.9

166 87.4 3 2
165 87.0

164 86.5

163 86. 1 5 1
162 85.6

161 85.2

160 84.7 6 1
159 84.3 7 2
158 83.8 9 2
157 83.3 11 1
156 82.9 12 2
155 82. 4 14 5
154 82.0 19 4
153 81.5 23 6
152 81.1 29 2
151 80.6 31 5

BR | REM®E| B #
150 80.2 36 3
149 79.7 39 4
148 79.3 43 8
147 78.8 51 7
146 78. 4 58 7
145 77.9 65 6
144 77.5 71 12
143 77.0 83 9
142 76.6 92 11
141 76. 1 103 13
140 75.7 116 8
139 75.2 124 18
138 74.8 142 14
137 74.3 156 16
136 73.8 172 13
135 73. 4 185 17
134 72.9 202 12
133 72.5 214 20
132 72.0 234 21
131 71.6 255 27
130 711 282 41
129 70.7 323 44
128 70.2 367 46
127 69.8 413 41
126 69.3 454 50
125 68.9 504 60
124 68.4 564 60
123 68.0 624 59
122 67.5 683 75
121 67.1 758 69
120 66.6 8217 90
119 66.2 917 716
118 65.7 993 80
17 65.2 1073 100
116 64.8 1173 97
115 64.3 1270 88
114 63.9 13568 144
113 63.4 1502 121
112 63.0 1623 129
111 62.5 17562 144
110 62.1 1896 1656
109 61.6 2061 156
108 61.2 2217 144
107 60.7 2361 154
106 60.3 25156 176
105 59.8 2691 191
104 59 .4 2882 206
103 58.9 3088 223
102 58.5 3311 218
101 58.0 35629 209

R | REE| B @& #
100 57.6 3738 235
99 57.1 3973 261
98 56.7 4234 271
97 56.2 4505 2566
96 55.7 4761 278
95 55.3 5039 2563
94 54.8 5292 309
93 54.4 5601 287
92 53.9 5888 306
91 53.56 6194 269
90 53.0 6463 339
89 52.6 6802 327
88 52.1 7129 313
87 51.7 7442 328
86 51.2 7770 326
85 50.8 8096 304
84 50.3 8400 340
83 49.9 8740 313
82 49 .4 9053 294
81 49.0 9347 317
80 48.5 9664 300
79 48 .1 9964 330
78 47.6 10294 304
117 47.1 10598 298
76 46.7 10896 314
75 46.2 11210 315
74 45.8 11525 308
73 45.3 11833 322
712 44.9 12155 277
71 44. 4 12432 267
70 44.0 12699 278
69 43.5 12977 247
68 43 .1 13224 252
67 42.6 13476 243
66 42.2 13719 253
65 41.7 13972 231
64 41.3 14203 219
63 40.8 14422 179
62 40. 4 14601 178
61 39.9 14779 215
60 39.56 14994 182
59 39.0 15176 169
58 38.6 15345 153
57 38.1 15498 148
56 37.6 15646 154
55 37.2 15800 120
54 36.7 15920 97
53 36.3 16017 131
52 35. 8 16148 115
51 35. 4 16263 101

R | REME| B & A B
50 34.9 16364 108
49 34.56 16472 83
48 34.0 165565 716
47 33.6 16631 84
46 33.1 16715 75
45 32.17 16790 71
44 32.2 16861 67
43 31.8 16928 65
42 31.3 16993 44
41 30.9 17037 46
40 30. 4 17083 40
39 30.0 17123 37
38 29.56 17160 36
37 29.0 17196 40
36 28.6 17236 31
35 28 .1 17267 29
34 27.17 17296 32
33 27.2 17328 25
32 26.8 173563 20
31 26.3 17373 25
30 25.9 17398 19
29 25. 4 17417 16
28 25.0 17433 13
217 24.5 17446 14
26 24 .1 17460 8
25 23.6 17468 8
24 23.2 17476 13
23 22.17 17489 5
22 22.3 17494 8
21 21.8 17502 2
20 21.4 17504 5
19 20.9 17509 6
18 20.5 17515 2
17 20.0
16 19.5 17517 6
15 19.1 175623 4
14 18.6 175627 4
13 18.2 17531 3
12 17.7 175634 5
11 17.3 17539 2
10 16.8 17541 1
9 16. 4
8 15.9 17542 3

7 156.5
6 15.0 17545 3
5 14.6
4 14.1 175438 2
3 13.7
2 13.2
1 12.8
0 12.3 1756560 5
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R | REE g 8
200 95.0
199 94.6
198 94.2
197 93.8
196 93. 4 1 1
195 93.0
194 92. 6
193 92.2
192 91.9
191 91.5
190 91. 1
189 90.7 2 1
188 90.3
187 89.9
186 89.5
185 89. 1
184 88.8
183 88. 4
182 88.0
181 87.6
180 87.2
179 86.8
178 86. 4
177 86.0
176 85.7
175 85.3
174 84.9 3 1
173 84.5 4 1
172 84. 1 5 1
171 83.7 6 2
170 83.3 8 1
169 82.9 9 2
168 82.6 11 5
167 82.2 16 1
166 81.8 17 4
165 81.4 21 4
164 81.0 25 4
163 80. 6 29 13
162 80.2 42 12
161 79.8 54 13
160 79.5 67 10
159 791 77 9
158 78.7 86 18
157 78.3 104 20
156 77.9 124 29
155 77.5 153 23
154 77. 1 176 29
153 76. 7 205 31
152 76. 4 236 34
151 76.0 270 40

BR | REM®E| B A B
150 75. 6 310 59
149 75.2 369 51
148 74.8 420 85
147 74. 4 505 716
146 74.0 581 93
145 73.6 674 92
144 73.3 766 109
143 72.9 875 17
142 72.5 992 120
141 72.1 1112 165
140 71.7 1277 181
139 71.3 1458 188
138 70.9 1646 191
137 70.5 1837 215
136 70.2 20562 249
135 69.8 2301 267
134 69. 4 2568 2569
133 69.0 2827 285
132 68.6 3112 284
131 68.2 3396 343
130 67.8 3739 327
129 67.4 4066 371
128 67.1 4437 403
127 66.7 4840 413
126 66.3 5253 425
125 65.9 5678 438
124 65.5 6116 489
123 65. 1 6605 502
122 64.7 7107 528
121 64.3 7635 5612
120 64.0 8147 521
119 63.6 8668 567
118 63.2 9235 645
17 62.8 9880 667
116 62. 4 10547 680
115 62.0 11227 644
114 61.6 11871 7456
113 61.2 12616 124
112 60.9 13340 699
111 60.5 14039 780
110 60.1 14819 850
109 59.7 156669 781
108 59.3 16450 889
107 58.9 17339 904
106 58.5 18243 879
105 58 .1 19122 922
104 57.8 20044 939
103 57. 4 20983 9217
102 57.0 21910 981
101 56.6 22891 1037

R | REE| B @& #
100 56.2 23928 990
99 55.8 24918 10556
98 55. 4 25973 1047
97 55.0 27020 1121
96 54.7 28141 1100
95 54.3 29241 11556
94 53.9 30396 1136
93 53.5 31532 1190
92 53. 1 32722 1217
91 52.7 33939 1216
90 52.3 3561565 1290
89 51.9 36445 1201
88 51.6 37646 12956
87 51.2 38941 1313
86 50.8 40254 1361
85 50. 4 41615 1343
84 50.0 42958 1324
83 49. 6 44282 1317
82 49.2 45599 1266
81 48.8 46865 1314
80 48. 4 48179 1339
79 48 .1 49518 13056
78 47.7 50823 1343
17 47.3 52166 1396
76 46.9 53562 1316
75 46.5 54878 1324
74 46. 1 56202 1304
73 45.7 57506 12856
72 45.3 58791 1319
71 45. 0 60110 1312
70 44.6 61422 1294
69 44.2 62716 1280
68 43.8 63996 12856
67 43. 4 65281 12056
66 43.0 66486 1183
65 42.6 67669 1219
64 42.2 68888 1141
63 41.9 70029 1070
62 41.5 71099 11056
61 41.1 72204 1049
60 40.7 73253 9565
59 40.3 74208 1003
58 39.9 75211 942
57 39.56 76153 897
56 39.1 77050 869
55 38.8 77919 8564
54 38. 4 787173 813
53 38.0 79586 763
52 37.6 80349 703
51 37.2 81052 702

R | REME| B & A B
50 36. 8 81754 6256
49 36. 4 82379 611
48 36.0 82990 578
47 35.7 83568 543
46 35. 3 84111 527
45 34.9 84638 501
44 34.5 85139 489
43 34.1 856628 406
42 33.7 86034 4056
41 33.3 86439 334
40 32.9 86773 363
39 32.6 87136 298
38 32.2 87434 280
37 31.8 87714 274
36 31.4 87988 240
35 31.0 88228 211
34 30. 6 88439 197
33 30.2 88636 178
32 29.8 88814 146
31 29.5 88960 121
30 29. 1 89081 152
29 28.7 89233 109
28 28.3 890342 106
217 27.9 890448 87
26 27.5 89535 78
25 27.1 89613 59
24 26.7 89672 92
23 26. 4 80764 45
22 26.0 89809 52
21 25. 6 890861 35
20 25.2 80896 47
19 24.8 890943 27
18 24. 4 89970 31
17 24.0 90001 14
16 23.6 90015 35
15 23.3 90050 15
14 22.9 90065 21
13 22.5 90086 4
12 22.1 90090 14
11 21.17 90104 1
10 21.3 90111 15
9 20.9 90126 1
8 20.5 90127 11

7 20.2

6 19.8 90138 5
5 19. 4 90143 1
4 19.0 90144 2
3 18.6 90146 1
2 18.2 90147 4
1 17.8

0 17. 4 90151 22




